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Observations were drawn from Butlers Gorge {station 096003}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

7WNW3612.74WSW99-1.512:4930WNW013.9-3.6Su1
20NW6511.513NW689.914:0643WNW012.4-1.5Mo2
6WSW832.86ENE941.213:5730SW6.25.30.1Tu3

11WSW844.86W932.904:5928WSW1.85.50.3We4
Calm 774.9Calm 991.311:1217N0.46.2-0.7Th5

9N608.67WSW992.516:5144N09.8-1.2Fr6
6W895.72SE914.904:2226NW1.29.02.4Sa7
4SSW827.7Calm 99-0.222:4943ESE2.28.0-0.6Su8

13E915.79E974.603:4843SE4.26.1-0.2Mo9
7ENE787.4Calm 993.812:1124NE5.48.41.9Tu10
6N718.9Calm 991.517:0413NE0.69.1-0.6We11

Calm 808.1Calm 99-0.200:1711W09.4-1.6Th12
2WNW748.62SW990.612:3224NW010.3-0.4Fr13

11NNW608.7Calm 99-2.013:1526NNW010.3-3.8Sa14
7NW579.3Calm 99-3.314:1131N0.210.7-5.1Su15
7NNW846.915N648.009:4946N0.29.2-3.3Mo16
9WSW915.87NW914.023:5535WNW0.46.81.6Tu17
9WNW854.713WSW943.708:4330SW12.85.72.4We18
7NW958.74SSW995.514:1228WNW0.29.33.4Th19
9NNW7011.87SW996.010:4215WSW0.812.52.9Fr20
7WSW5612.8Calm 990.314:0117NW014.3-1.4Sa21

Calm 8110.6Calm 990.500:5115WSW013.6-1.2Su22
22N5811.99NNE788.614:2146NNE012.7-1.0Mo23
17NW676.77W679.411:4139WNW0.69.62.5Tu24
11SW821.815SW891.609:5539WSW19.23.20.5We25
7WNW815.76WSW991.609:5919WNW11.46.8-0.2Th26
7NNW698.46W990.214:0719NNW1.09.7-1.7Fr27

17NW638.7Calm 990.615:0033NW09.3-1.9Sa28
2SSW853.6Calm 991.600:1924W1.66.20.6Su29

Calm 716.6Calm 99-2.812:5211W06.9-3.6Mo30
Statistics for June 2025

8747.74932.59.0-0.5Mean
Calm 361.8Calm 64-3.33.2-5.1Lowest

22N9512.815#999.946#19.214.33.4Highest
70.4Total
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